From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Whittle, AmandaAmanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov
Shackelford, JohnJohn.Shackelford@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
CC: Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Michael Montgomerymmontgomery@sowellgray.com
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com
Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com
Date:  2/2/2016 6:37:23 PM

Subject:  Meeting to work on proposed language to clarify proposed Settlement Agreement
February 2

Happy Groundhog Day, All!

With Matthew’s latest email to Judge Duffy, we would like to find a time when we can gather to work on the
proposed revisions to the Settlement Agreement. CR will be pushing for this document as early as next week. Monty
spoke with Matthew this afternoon and will call Tony tomorrow to discuss. We just thought we should try to find a
date and time we can gather to work on these proposed revisions. Have a nice night. B
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is strictly prohibited.

IRS DISCLAIMER: As required by U.S. Treasury Regulations governing tax practice, you are hereby advised that any written tax advice contained herein was not written or intended to be
used (and cannot be used) by any taxpayer for the purpose of avoiding penalties that may be imposed under the Internal Revenue Code.


mailto:Becky%20Laffitte%20%3Cblaffitte@sowellgray.com%3E
mailto:Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
mailto:Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
mailto:Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov
mailto:John.Shackelford@dss.sc.gov
mailto:HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
mailto:Butch@ButchBowers.com
mailto:blaffitte@sowellgray.com
mailto:mtodd@sowellgray.com
mailto:mmontgomery@sowellgray.com
mailto:cmoore@sowellgray.com
mailto:rowens@sowellgray.com
http://www.sowellgray.com/
http://www.sowellgray.com/vcard/?id=940
http://www.sowellgray.com/
http://www.sowell.com/supporting_green/
http://www.sowell.com/supporting_green/
http://www.sowell.com/supporting_green/

